
 
Vadodara Gas Limited 

Extension of Bid Submission Due Date 
 

 
 

SUBJECT: Hiring the Services for Annual Maintenance Services for PE Laying Work of AMC 
Project Under Old Gas Infra Revamping Project of VGL GA on ARC Basis for a 
Period of 01 Year. 

 
TENDER NO.: VGL/CO/C&P-PNG/ BD202410S172 Dated 07/11 /2024 & TENDER ID: 
124710 

 

All Other Terms and Conditions Shall Remain Unchanged. 

Tender Specification Existing Description To be Amended as 

Tender Submission Date on n-
procure 

18/11/2024 up to 14:00 Hrs. 22/11/2024 up to 14:00 Hrs. 

Tender Opening Date on n-procure 18/11/2024 at 15:00 Hrs. 22/11/2024 at 15:00 Hrs. 

Submission of EMD & Power of 
Attorney (Physical Copy) 

18/11/2024 up to 17:00 Hrs. 22/11/2024 up to 17:00 Hrs. 


